

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 51208 TIP No. N/A
 Location Various Interstate and Primary Routes
 Type of Work Repair of Roadway Lighting Equipment and Associated Construction Work
 County: Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, and Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		HAYNES ELECTRIC UTILITY		GARRETT JAMES COMPANY LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (INTERSTATE ROUTE)	8.000	EA			\$2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 17,600.00
2	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (PRIMARY ROUTE)	5.000	EA			\$2,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$2,150.00	\$ 10,750.00
3	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY RAMP CLOSURE (INTERSTATE ROUTE)	5.000	EA			\$2,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 11,500.00
4	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY SHOULDER CLOSURE (INTERSTATE ROUTE)	15.000	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
5	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY SHOULDER CLOSURE (PRIMARY ROUTE)	5.000	EA			\$1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	5265000000-E	SP	SUPPLY, PULL AND TERMINATE #2 WIRE	3500.000	LF			\$4.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 17,500.00
7	5265000000-E	SP	SUPPLY, PULL AND TERMINATE #4 WIRE	7500.000	LF			\$3.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$4.00	\$ 30,000.00
8	5265000000-E	SP	SUPPLY, PULL AND TERMINATE #6 WIRE	7500.000	LF			\$2.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 30,000.00
9	5270000000-N	SP	RE-SPLICE BAD CABLE CONNECTION IN PULL BOX	75.000	EA			\$125.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$280.00	\$ 21,000.00
10	5270000000-N	SP	RE-SPLICE BAD CABLE CONNECTION IN POLE BASE	85.000	EA			\$125.00	\$ 10,625.00	\$280.00	\$ 23,800.00
11	5271000000-N	SP	TROUBLESHOOT ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS	350.000	HR			\$125.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$300.00	\$ 105,000.00
12	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCHING (1) 1 1/2" PVC CONDUIT	3500.000	LF			\$8.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$12.00	\$ 42,000.00
13	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECTIONAL DRILL (1) 1 1/2" HDPE CONDUIT	1000.000	LF			\$17.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$18.00	\$ 18,000.00
14	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	40.000	EA			\$300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$290.00	\$ 11,600.00
15	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HEA-VY DUTY)	5.000	EA			\$490.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$780.00	\$ 3,900.00
BID TOTALS							\$405,750.00	\$ 245,200.00		\$ 382,650.00	